
2018
1

2017

BAINTER TRESA 45.90 100.00
700 JACKSON ST
HILLSDALE IL 10.00

6/27/07*3/16/16*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1147 20.00
BHE LLC

010-32-10 4.00
03-04 612.000 10.00

155.90 155.90 10.00 199.90

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
1

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/01/2020

328.70 06/05/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 BEVERLY HILLSDALE ESTATES

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
2 CANOE CREEK

2017

PHILLIPS JESSICA 63.00 100.00
542 JACKSON
HILLSDALE IL 10.00

9/21/04 05/02/14
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1148 20.00
CONRADS

015-05-15 4.00
03-04 840.000 10.00

173.00 173.00 10.00 217.00

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
2 CANOE CREEK

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 193.00
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
08/19/2020

Karen Kinney

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
3 HAMPTON

2017

WARD NORMA 90.00 100.00
2507 214TH ST N
PORT BYRON IL 10.00

2/11/03*10/06/10*7/15/14
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1149 20.00
FALCON FARMS

030-02-30 4.00
06-06 1200.000 10.00

200.00 200.00 10.00 244.00

DANNER CARLOS/DONNA 57.12 100.00
2507 214TH ST N
PORT BYRON IL 10.00

1/31/08*10/14/08*5/19/16*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1150 20.00
FALCON FARMS

030-31-30 4.00
06-06 952.000 10.00

167.12 167.12 10.00 211.12

WILLIAMS ADELE 50.40 100.00
2507 214TH ST N
PORT BYRON IL 10.00

MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1151 20.00
FALCON FARMS

030-42-30 4.00
06-06 672.000 10.00

160.40 160.40 10.00 204.40

ANDERSON ANTHONY SCOTT 91.20 100.00
2507 214TH ST N
PORT BYRON IL 10.00

7/23/08 *9/6/11 12/11/201
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1152 20.00
FALCON FARMS

030-60-30 4.00
06-06 1216.000 10.00

201.20 201.20 10.00 245.20

GOFORTH MATTHEW 69.30 100.00
2507 214TH ST N
PORT BYRON IL 10.00

2/21/12 *2/28/12
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1153 20.00
FALCON FARMS

030-64-30 4.00
06-06 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
3 HAMPTON

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
03/03/2020

396.61 02/03/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 ANDREW SHARP

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
06/02/2020

345.97 05/14/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 CARLOS DANNER

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
02/09/2021

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 221.20
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/01/2020

646.20 06/25/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 ANTHONY SCOTT ANDERSON

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
03/03/2020

587.95 02/28/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 ANDREYA STOUFFER

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
4 HAMPTON

2017

SPARROWGROVE SARA 65.10 100.00
2507 214TH ST N
PORT BYRON IL 10.00

6/2/11 9/20/13
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1154 20.00
FALCON FARMS

030-65-30 4.00
06-06 868.000 10.00

175.10 175.10 10.00 219.10

RAMSEY MEGANN 84.00 100.00
2507 214TH ST N
PORT BYRON IL 10.00

9/15/03*9/12/12*9/17/15*9
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1155 20.00
FALCON FARMS

030-78-30 4.00
06-06 1120.000 10.00

194.00 194.00 10.00 238.00

MCMANIGAL SCOTT 61.05 100.00
2507 214TH ST N
PORT BYRON IL 10.00

12-8-99 11/01/
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1156 20.00
FALCON FARMS

030-90-30 4.00
06-06 814.000 10.00

171.05 171.05 10.00 215.05

BROWN RICKY/MELISSA 109.44 100.00
2507 214TH ST N
PORT BYRON IL 10.00

8/16/13*11/6/13*11/18/13*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1157 20.00
FALCON FARMS

032-25-30 4.00
06-06 1216.000 10.00

219.44 219.44 10.00 263.44

THURMAN RYAN 65.10 100.00
2507 214TH ST N
PORT BYRON IL 10.00

4/5/99*6/15/17*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1158 20.00
FALCON FARMS

032-70-30 4.00
06-06 868.000 10.00

175.10 175.10 10.00 219.10

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
4 HAMPTON

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 195.10
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
10/02/2020

616.21 09/18/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 SARA SPARROWGROVE

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
04/15/2019

301.69 03/15/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 MEGANN RAMSEY

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 191.05
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
08/19/2020

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/05/2019

331.71 06/27/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 CHRONOS MORTGAGE

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
04/15/2019

279.39 03/28/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 JENNIFER ROBERSON

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
5 HAMPTON

2017

WALKER NICOLE 50.40 100.00
2507 214TH ST N
PORT BYRON IL 10.00

5/21/03*7/22/14*4/4/16*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1159 20.00
FALCON FARMS

032-82-30 4.00
06-06 672.000 10.00

160.40 160.40 10.00 204.40

SEDOM MICHAEL/JENNIFER 168.00 100.00
2507 214TH ST N
PORT BYRON IL 10.00

10/10/07*7/3/08*05/17/12*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1160 20.00
FALCON FARMS

033-00-30 4.00
06-06 2240.000 10.00

278.00 278.00 10.00 322.00

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
5 HAMPTON

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 13.92 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
11/16/2019 Subs paid 180.40 04/06/2021
11/30/2020 Subs paid 155.40

863.91 03/16/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 NICOLE WALKER

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
09/06/2019

458.77 08/28/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 MICHAEL SEDAM

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
6 HAMPTON

2017

ORTIZ LIZZET 34.50 100.00
1309 1ST ST
SILVIS IL 10.00

1/3/06
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1161 20.00
SILVIS HEIGHTS

036-01-32 4.00
06-15 460.000 10.00

144.50 144.50 10.00 188.50

FOWLER SHANNON 34.50 100.00
1309 1ST ST
SILVIS IL 10.00

4/17/08*7/5/17*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1162 20.00
SILVIS HEIGHTS

036-04-32 4.00
06-15 460.000 10.00

144.50 144.50 10.00 188.50

EGGER JENNIFER 53.10 100.00
1309 1ST ST
SILVIS IL 10.00

4/14/06
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1163 20.00
SILVIS HEIGHTS

036-06-32 4.00
06-15 708.000 10.00

163.10 163.10 10.00 207.10

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
6 HAMPTON

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
04/15/2019

243.28 03/20/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 LIZZET ORTIZ

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 27.84
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 14.49
11/16/2019 Subs paid 164.50

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 13.92
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57
11/16/2019 Subs paid 183.10

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
7 SOUTH MOLINE

2017

DEBROBANDER ELISE 73.50 100.00
830 1ST AVE
EAST MOLINE IL 10.00

10/23/09*12/13/10*10/30/1
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1164 20.00
MISSISSIPPI

020-09-44 4.00
07-03 980.000 10.00

183.50 183.50 10.00 227.50

NELSON STEVE 50.40 100.00
830 1ST AVE
EAST MOLINE IL 10.00

MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1165 20.00
MISSISSIPPI

020-23-44 4.00
07-03 672.000 10.00

160.40 160.40 10.00 204.40

MCCANCE TAMMY 45.00 100.00
830 1ST AVE
EAST MOLINE IL 10.00

2/26/10 *2/17/12*4/24/12
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1166 20.00
MISSISSIPPI

020-31-44 4.00
07-03 600.000 10.00

155.00 155.00 10.00 199.00

STARK AUDREY 64.05 100.00
830 1ST AVE
EAST MOLINE IL 10.00

4/6/10*10/02/12*1/4/13*9/
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1167 20.00
MISSISSIPPI

020-50-44 4.00
07-03 854.000 10.00

174.05 174.05 10.00 218.05

STRAUSS CHARLOTTE 50.40 100.00
830 1ST AVE
EAST MOLINE IL 10.00

4/7/10
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1168 20.00
MISSISSIPPI

020-58-44 4.00
07-03 672.000 10.00

160.40 160.40 10.00 204.40

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
7 SOUTH MOLINE

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
09/06/2019

330.25 07/29/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 ELISE DEBROBANDER

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
04/15/2019

262.04 03/11/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 KELLY BARROSO

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
08/19/2020

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 27.84
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57
06/17/2021 Subs paid 94.05

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
08/19/2020

Karen Kinney

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
8 SOUTH MOLINE

2017

BECKER RICHARD 65.10 100.00
830 1ST AVE
EAST MOLINE IL 10.00

11/21/2005 03/19/2013
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1169 20.00
MISSISSIPPI

021-13-44 4.00
07-03 868.000 10.00

175.10 175.10 10.00 219.10

JURGENSEN MELISSA 57.60 100.00
830 1ST AVE
EAST MOLINE IL 10.00

6/17/09 *4/28/10
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1170 20.00
MISSISSIPPI

021-79-44 4.00
07-03 768.000 10.00

167.60 167.60 10.00 211.60

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
8 SOUTH MOLINE

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
08/19/2020

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/25/2019

Karen Kinney

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
9 SOUTH MOLINE

2017

NICHOLS PIPER 41.25 100.00
1040 AVENUE OF THE CITIES
EAST MOLINE IL 10.00

3-16-01*7/11/13
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1171 20.00
MITCHELL

030-10-45 4.00
07-03 550.000 10.00

151.25 151.25 10.00 195.25

MLEKUSH ROBIN 50.40 100.00
1040 AVENUE OF THE CITIES
EAST MOLINE IL 10.00

3-30-99
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1172 20.00
MITCHELL

030-38-45 4.00
07-03 672.000 10.00

160.40 160.40 10.00 204.40

GAFFNEY JESSICA 45.00 100.00
1040 AVENUE OF THE CITIES
EAST MOLINE IL 10.00

5/11/09 *8/24/09 6/27/12
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1173 20.00
MITCHELL

030-47-45 4.00
07-03 600.000 10.00

155.00 155.00 10.00 199.00

MITCHELL MHP 54.00 100.00
1040 AVENUE OF THE CITIES
EAST MOLINE IL 10.00

10/3/07
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1174 20.00
MITCHELL

030-72-45 4.00
07-03 720.000 10.00

164.00 164.00 10.00 208.00

DUBIL NICK 30.75 100.00
1040 AVENUE OF THE CITIES
EAST MOLINE IL 10.00

12-8-00
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1175 20.00
MITCHELL

031-03-45 4.00
07-03 410.000 10.00

140.75 140.75 10.00 184.75

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
9 SOUTH MOLINE

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 7.53
06/17/2021 Subs paid 71.25
11/16/2019 Subs paid 171.25
11/30/2020 Subs paid 146.25

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 180.40
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
02/05/2020

537.68 01/14/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 ROBIN MLEKUSH

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/25/2019

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/25/2019

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/25/2019

Karen Kinney

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
10 SOUTH MOLINE

2017

JOHNSON JOSEPH 55.44 100.00
3339 42ND AVE
MOLINE IL 10.00

8/18/03
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1176 20.00
CLOVERLEAF

040-05-46 4.00
07-05 924.000 10.00

165.44 165.44 10.00 209.44

COOLEY BREANNA 69.30 100.00
3336 42ND AVE
MOLINE IL 10.00

8/31/09 *4/20/11
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1177 20.00
CLOVERLEAF

040-10-46 4.00
07-05 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

SINGLETON DANIELA 73.50 100.00
3343 44TH AVE
MOLINE IL 10.00

6/25/09*10/21/10*8/13/14
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1178 20.00
CLOVERLEAF

040-36-46 4.00
07-05 980.000 10.00

183.50 183.50 10.00 227.50

PAPPAS ARNOLD 69.30 100.00
3342 45TH AVENUE A
MOLINE IL 10.00

3/18/14
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1179 20.00
CLOVERLEAF

040-59-46 4.00
07-05 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

HILLYER LINDSAY 73.50 100.00
3338 45TH AVENUE A
MOLINE IL 10.00

1/9/03 * 4/30/0 3/04/14
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1180 20.00
CLOVERLEAF

040-61-46 4.00
07-05 980.000 10.00

183.50 183.50 10.00 227.50

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
10 SOUTH MOLINE

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 185.44
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
08/19/2020

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30 04/06/2021
11/30/2020 Subs paid 174.30

951.38 03/30/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 BREANNA COOLEY

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 13.92 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled

04/06/2021

510.05 03/25/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 DANIELA SINGLETON

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/05/2019

284.34 06/27/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 CHRONOS MORTGAGE

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
04/15/2019

289.30 03/04/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 LINDSAY HILLYER

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
11 SOUTH MOLINE

2017

KING LIBNA 128.70 100.00
4717 34TH ST
MOLINE IL 10.00

2/1/96*12/21/15*7/26/17*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1181 20.00
CLOVERLEAF

040-91-46 4.00
07-05 1716.000 10.00

238.70 238.70 10.00 282.70

CUMMINGS MARK/ELIZABETH 109.44 100.00
3412 47TH AVENUE A
MOLINE IL 10.00

11/15/10*2/14/11*08/28/12
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1182 20.00
CLOVERLEAF

041-01-46 4.00
07-05 1216.000 10.00

219.44 219.44 10.00 263.44

ADAMS KELLI 69.30 100.00
3406 45TH AVENUE A
MOLINE IL 10.00

1/28/10*12/2/10*1/10/14
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1183 20.00
CLOVERLEAF

041-40-46 4.00
07-05 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

ANDEKIN CHRISTOPHER 69.30 100.00
3414 44TH AVE
MOLINE IL 10.00

8/11/03 *3/2/11*10/2/15
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1184 20.00
CLOVERLEAF

041-75-46 4.00
07-05 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

CATTERTON NINA 84.00 100.00
3414 42ND AVENUE A
MOLINE IL 10.00

10/11/05*1/8/16*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1185 20.00
CLOVERLEAF

041-91-46 4.00
07-05 1120.000 10.00

194.00 194.00 10.00 238.00

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
11 SOUTH MOLINE

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 258.70
12/27/2018 11/30/2020 Subs paid 233.70 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
02/10/2021

1,140.51 01/25/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 LIBNA KING

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 239.44
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
06/02/2020

694.72 05/18/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 COVIUS MORTGAGE

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
03/08/2019

284.34 02/28/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 KELLI ADAMS

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 13.92
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57
06/17/2021 Subs paid 85.44
11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30
11/30/2020 Subs paid 160.44

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 13.92 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
06/17/2021 Subs paid 97.20 07/12/2021

638.86 06/23/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 NINA CATTERTON

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
12 SOUTH MOLINE

2017

GRIMES MISTY 58.80 100.00
3406 42ND AVENUE A
MOLINE IL 10.00

3/6/07 *3/4/10
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1186 20.00
CLOVERLEAF

041-95-46 4.00
07-05 980.000 10.00

168.80 168.80 10.00 212.80

MARTINEZ O/MENDOZA CESAR 91.20 100.00
3419 42ND AVENUE A
MOLINE IL 10.00

4/10/96*5/4/99*1/6/17*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1187 20.00
CLOVERLEAF

042-07-46 4.00
07-05 1216.000 10.00

201.20 201.20 10.00 245.20

AIKMAN KRISTINA 69.30 100.00
3418 42ND AVE
MOLINE IL 10.00

10/3/08 *7/29/10
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1188 20.00
CLOVERLEAF

042-15-46 4.00
07-05 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

FOWLER MYKEL 69.30 100.00
3512 45TH AVE
MOLINE IL 10.00

8/11/11*6/24/16*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1189 20.00
CLOVERLEAF

043-06-46 4.00
07-05 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

COLVIN MONICA 66.83 100.00
4406 36TH ST
MOLINE IL 10.00

7/9/14*3/2/16
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1190 20.00
CLOVERLEAF

043-44-46 4.00
07-05 891.000 10.00

176.83 176.83 10.00 220.83

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
12 SOUTH MOLINE

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57
11/16/2019 Subs paid 188.80

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57
06/17/2021 Subs paid 121.20
11/16/2019 Subs paid 221.20
11/30/2020 Subs paid 196.20

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/25/2019

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 13.92 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
11/30/2020 Subs paid 174.30 04/06/2021

697.29 03/17/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 MYKEL FOWLER

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 13.92 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
06/17/2021 Subs paid 96.83 08/05/2021
11/16/2019 Subs paid 196.83
11/30/2020 Subs paid 171.83

1,082.10 07/28/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 MONICA COLVIN

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
13 BLACKHAWK

2017

TRUE ABIGAL 69.30 100.00
5111 78TH AVE
MILAN IL 10.00

MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1191 20.00
AIRVIEW

050-09-60 4.00
11-01 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

WITTE JESSICA 69.30 100.00
5111 78TH AVE
MILAN IL 10.00

4/7/2000*07/09/2012
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1192 20.00
AIRVIEW

050-48-60 4.00
11-01 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

JOINER WILLIS H 96.00 100.00
5112 N FAIRMOUNT ST
DAVENPORT IA 10.00

MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1193 20.00
AIRVIEW

050-91-60 4.00
11-01 1280.000 10.00

206.00 206.00 10.00 250.00

HORTON KEITH/BAK JASON 69.30 100.00
5111 78TH AVE
MILAN IL 10.00

MOVED FROM WOODLAND 7-28-
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1194 20.00
AIRVIEW

051-08-60 4.00
11-01 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

PLOOG DALE 73.50 100.00
5111 78TH AVE
MILAN IL 10.00

12/26/03 *3/7/12
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1195 20.00
AIRVIEW

051-09-60 4.00
11-01 980.000 10.00

183.50 183.50 10.00 227.50

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
13 BLACKHAWK

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 7.53
06/17/2021 Subs paid 99.30
11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30
11/30/2020 Subs paid 174.30

RICO TRUSTEE
18

12/27/2018 Certificate
Returned
& Cancelled
03/08/2019

263.49 01/25/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 JESSICA BIRMINGHAM

RICO TRUSTEE
18

12/27/2018 Certificate
Returned
& Cancelled
03/08/2019

295.00 01/25/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 LINDA HILL/KRISTINA BESSE

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
06/17/2021 Subs paid 99.30 08/05/2021
11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30
11/30/2020 Subs paid 174.30

1,102.79 07/23/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 KEITH HORTON/JASON BAK

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 7.53 & Cancelled
11/16/2019 Subs paid 203.50 04/06/2021
11/30/2020 Subs paid 178.50

976.23 03/19/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 DALE PLOOG

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
14 BLACKHAWK

2017

SCHRINER LINDA 55.44 100.00
5111 78TH AVE
MILAN IL 10.00

MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1196 20.00
AIRVIEW

051-14-60 4.00
11-01 924.000 10.00

165.44 165.44 10.00 209.44

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
14 BLACKHAWK

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30 04/06/2021
11/30/2020 Subs paid 174.30

925.05 03/05/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 REBECCA PERRY

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
15 BLACKHAWK

2017

ADAMS BRIAN/SAMANTHA 56.25 100.00
648 10TH AVE W
MILAN IL 10.00

11/1/05*7/24/07*12/14/15
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1197 20.00
SHADY LANE

065-04-63 4.00
11-06 750.000 10.00

166.25 166.25 10.00 210.25

CRUMMY KEN 41.40 100.00
648 10TH AVE W
MILAN IL 10.00

MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1198 20.00
SHADY LANE

067-01-63 4.00
11-06 552.000 10.00

151.40 151.40 10.00 195.40

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
15 BLACKHAWK

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 41.76 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 14.49 & Cancelled
11/16/2019 Subs paid 186.25 04/06/2021
11/30/2020 Subs paid 161.25

930.59 03/08/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 DAVID KEMPEN

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
11/15/2019

286.59 10/11/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 COLONA HOMES LC

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
16 BLACKHAWK

2017

ACKERLAND JOE 70.35 100.00
404 16TH AVE E
MILAN IL 10.00

3/18/10 *10/29/10
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1199 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

093-05-65 4.00
11-06 938.000 10.00

180.35 180.35 10.00 224.35

NELSON WAYNE/DENISE 94.08 100.00
306 16TH AVE E
MILAN IL 10.00

4-25-95 05/30/14
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1200 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

093-08-65 4.00
11-06 1568.000 10.00

204.08 204.08 10.00 248.08

DEPOVER REBECCA 73.50 100.00
302 16TH AVE E
MILAN IL 10.00

3/8/10*7/14/10*8/2/13*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1201 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

093-10-65 4.00
11-06 980.000 10.00

183.50 183.50 10.00 227.50

DIBARI PEGGY 55.44 100.00
202 16TH AVE E
MILAN IL 10.00

2-16-96
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1202 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

093-15-65 4.00
11-06 924.000 10.00

165.44 165.44 10.00 209.44

ADDY TRACEY D 69.30 100.00
405 17TH AVE E
MILAN IL 10.00

7/23/15*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1203 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

093-24-65 4.00
11-06 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
16 BLACKHAWK

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/25/2019

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
11/30/2020 Subs paid 58.83 04/06/2021

622.00 03/08/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 BUMPERS

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 27.84
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 7.53
06/17/2021 Subs paid 103.50
11/16/2019 Subs paid 203.50
11/30/2020 Subs paid 247.80

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 13.92
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 7.53
06/17/2021 Subs paid 99.30
11/16/2019 Subs paid 185.44
11/30/2020 Subs paid 174.30

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
09/06/2019

324.54 08/21/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 DANIELLE CLARK

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
17 BLACKHAWK

2017

MHPI HOMES 50.40 100.00
3000 S SCOTT ST
DES PLAINES IL 10.00

4/18/06
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1204 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

093-32-65 4.00
11-06 672.000 10.00

160.40 160.40 10.00 204.40

WILSON CARL 50.40 100.00
306 17TH AVE E
MILAN IL 10.00

MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1205 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

093-37-65 4.00
11-06 672.000 10.00

160.40 160.40 10.00 204.40

BIRD BILL 72.00 100.00
300 17TH AVE E
MILAN IL 10.00

3/22/04*9/24/04
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1206 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

093-40-65 4.00
11-06 1200.000 10.00

182.00 182.00 10.00 226.00

GAGLIARDO K/TEBBEN R 69.30 100.00
307 18TH AVE E
MILAN IL 10.00

6/17/16*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1207 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

093-44-65 4.00
11-06 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

SANDERS KELLY 108.00 100.00
1705 5TH ST E
MILAN IL 10.00

6/13/05
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1208 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

093-61-65 4.00
11-06 1440.000 10.00

218.00 218.00 10.00 262.00

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
17 BLACKHAWK

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 05/20/2021 Publication Fee 7.46 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
05/21/2021

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/25/2019

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
11/15/2019

328.21 10/10/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 BILL BIRD

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 14.49 & Cancelled
11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30 05/04/2021
11/30/2020 Subs paid 174.30

965.30 04/29/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 ANDREA PHIPPS

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/25/2019

Karen Kinney

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
18 BLACKHAWK

2017

SUMMERS JEREMY/SARA 88.20 100.00
1707 5TH ST E
MILAN IL 10.00

6/30/06*4/1/13*7/14/17*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1209 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

093-62-65 4.00
11-06 1176.000 10.00

198.20 198.20 10.00 242.20

GRAY AMANDA 100.80 100.00
1814 3RD ST E
MILAN IL 10.00

7/13/05
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1210 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

093-98-65 4.00
11-06 1344.000 10.00

210.80 210.80 10.00 254.80

FIELDS MICHAEL 69.30 100.00
1805 2ND ST E
MILAN IL 10.00

3/31/95*5/15/13*10/14/16*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1211 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

094-03-65 4.00
11-06 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

CANCILLIERE JOSEPH 73.50 100.00
1806 2ND ST E
MILAN IL 10.00

11/18/05*2/24/11*5/15/13*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1212 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

094-04-65 4.00
11-06 980.000 10.00

183.50 183.50 10.00 227.50

NATARELLI ANTHONY 100.80 100.00
1813 3RD ST E
MILAN IL 10.00

5-5-95*12/26/14
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1213 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

094-17-65 4.00
11-06 1344.000 10.00

210.80 210.80 10.00 254.80

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
18 BLACKHAWK

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 34.80 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
11/16/2019 Subs paid 218.20 07/12/2021
11/30/2020 Subs paid 193.20

1,045.81 06/09/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 DIEDRA HUGHES

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 230.80
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
05/01/2020

671.74 04/06/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 WILLIAM/AUDRA SILVIA

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 13.92 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 7.53 & Cancelled
11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30 05/18/2022
11/30/2020 Subs paid 99.30

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57
06/17/2021 Subs paid 103.50
11/16/2019 Subs paid 203.50
11/30/2020 Subs paid 178.50

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 230.80
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
04/02/2020

671.74 03/02/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 DUSTIN PAXTON

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
19 BLACKHAWK

2017

GONZALEZ ELISABETH 78.75 100.00
1808 4TH ST E
MILAN IL 10.00

2-23-93/3-5-02
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1214 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

094-23-65 4.00
11-06 1050.000 10.00

188.75 188.75 10.00 232.75

SHRECK ERNYSTNE 63.00 100.00
1811 5TH ST E
MILAN IL 10.00

7/30/08*11/4/10*8/7/14*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1215 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

094-39-65 4.00
11-06 840.000 10.00

173.00 173.00 10.00 217.00

HOUSELY MARIA 69.12 100.00
1809 5TH ST E
MILAN IL 10.00

5/13/11
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1216 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

094-40-65 4.00
11-06 1152.000 10.00

179.12 179.12 10.00 223.12

CURTIS CASSIE 100.80 100.00
413 18TH AVENUE CT E
MILAN IL 10.00

7/24/07
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1217 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

094-43-65 4.00
11-06 1344.000 10.00

210.80 210.80 10.00 254.80

SANDERS TERRY 63.00 100.00
1544 3RD ST E
MILAN IL 10.00

8/21/02*2/5/2013-DID NOT
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1218 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

094-62-65 4.00
11-06 840.000 10.00

173.00 173.00 10.00 217.00

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
19 BLACKHAWK

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/25/2019

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/25/2019

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
05/09/2019

284.13 04/29/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 MARIA HOUSELY

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/25/2019

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 27.84 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
11/16/2019 Subs paid 193.00 05/04/2021
11/30/2020 Subs paid 168.00

931.50 04/05/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 TERRY SANDERS

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
20 BLACKHAWK

2017

MIDEY TAMARA 92.70 100.00
1542 2ND ST E
MILAN IL 10.00

10/7/08*10/6/17
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1219 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

094-74-65 4.00
11-06 1236.000 10.00

202.70 202.70 10.00 246.70

LOGSTON BARBARA 55.44 100.00
1550 4TH ST E
MILAN IL 10.00

7/18/06*07/02/2012
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1220 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

094-90-65 4.00
11-06 924.000 10.00

165.44 165.44 10.00 209.44

TAYLOR SEAN/ALLISON JANAE 69.30 100.00
1548 4TH ST E
MILAN IL 10.00

1/20/09*8/30/10*12/6/12*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1221 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

094-91-65 4.00
11-06 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

JONES MICHAEL 69.30 100.00
1543 4TH ST E
MILAN IL 10.00

2/21/08 12/9/16
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1222 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

095-00-65 4.00
11-06 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

CAREY CANDYCE 43.20 100.00
1550 4TH STREET CT E
MILAN IL 10.00

2/14/08*4/5/10*3/9/17*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1223 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

095-06-65 4.00
11-06 720.000 10.00

153.20 153.20 10.00 197.20

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
20 BLACKHAWK

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/25/2019

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 7.53 & Cancelled
06/17/2021 Subs paid 99.30 05/18/2022
11/16/2019 Subs paid 185.44
11/30/2020 Subs paid 174.30

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 27.84
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 7.53
06/17/2021 Subs paid 99.30
11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30
11/30/2020 Subs paid 174.30

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46 SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 27.84 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
06/17/2021 Subs paid 99.30 10/01/2021
11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30
11/30/2020 Subs paid 174.30

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57
11/16/2019 Subs paid 173.20
11/30/2020 Subs paid 159.00

852.29 03/05/2021
160.00 KRISTA GREGORY

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
21 BLACKHAWK

2017

MASTERS TODD 73.50 100.00
1538 4TH STREET CT E
MILAN IL 10.00

3/14/03
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1224 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

095-12-65 4.00
11-06 980.000 10.00

183.50 183.50 10.00 227.50

STRONG ASHLEE 69.30 100.00
1534 4TH STREET CT E
MILAN IL 10.00

5/12/06*10/27/09*3/10/14
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1225 20.00
HIGH CLIFF

095-14-65 4.00
11-06 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
21 BLACKHAWK

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
06/07/2019

289.30 05/14/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 TODD MASTERS

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
09/06/2019

324.54 07/31/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 ASHLEE STRONG

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
22 BLACKHAWK

2017

IVERSON CHRISSY 91.20 100.00
2300 79TH AVE W
ROCK ISLAND IL 10.00

11/3/08*6/18/14*3/6/15
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1226 20.00
LAKE VIEW

120-40-67 4.00
11-02 1216.000 10.00

201.20 201.20 10.00 245.20

SMITH WILLIAM/GORDON ADOR 69.30 100.00
2300 79TH AVE W
ROCK ISLAND IL 10.00

9/16/03
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1227 20.00
LAKE VIEW

120-43-67 4.00
11-02 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

WILSON DAVID OWEN 43.92 100.00
2300 79TH AVE W
ROCK ISLAND IL 10.00

4-19-99
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1228 20.00
LAKE VIEW

120-51-67 4.00
11-02 732.000 10.00

153.92 153.92 10.00 197.92

DEVORE CORBIN/BACON CHRIS 53.55 100.00
2300 79TH AVE W
ROCK ISLAND IL 10.00

5/2/02
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1229 20.00
LAKE VIEW

120-54-67 4.00
11-02 714.000 10.00

163.55 163.55 10.00 207.55

VILLARREAL EDWARDO 73.50 100.00
2300 79TH AVE W
ROCK ISLAND IL 10.00

7/29/11 06/06/14
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1230 20.00
LAKE VIEW

120-89-67 4.00
11-02 980.000 10.00

183.50 183.50 10.00 227.50

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
22 BLACKHAWK

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 221.20
12/27/2018 11/30/2020 Subs paid 196.20 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
01/05/2021

936.62 12/10/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 LAKESHORE TITLE

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 7.53
06/17/2021 Subs paid 99.30
11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30
11/30/2020 Subs paid 174.30

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
09/06/2019

290.02 07/22/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 LAKEVIEW MHP

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 41.76 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
06/17/2021 Subs paid 83.55 10/29/2021
11/16/2019 Subs paid 183.55
11/30/2020 Subs paid 158.55

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
03/08/2019

289.30 02/28/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 EDWARDO VILLARREAL

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
23 BLACKHAWK

2017

FRY JEREMIAH/JESSICA 81.60 100.00
2300 79TH AVE W
ROCK ISLAND IL 10.00

9/27/13*3/5/14*10/14/14
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1231 20.00
LAKE VIEW

120-94-67 4.00
11-02 1088.000 10.00

191.60 191.60 10.00 235.60

BANKS BRANSON/BELL CORRY 69.30 100.00
2300 79TH AVE W
ROCK ISLAND IL 10.00

3/26/12
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1232 20.00
LAKE VIEW

120-99-67 4.00
11-02 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

TIMBROOK MCKENZIE 58.50 100.00
2300 79TH AVE W
ROCK ISLAND IL 10.00

2/8/05 *2/5/07
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1233 20.00
LAKE VIEW

121-09-67 4.00
11-02 780.000 10.00

168.50 168.50 10.00 212.50

CONDON ALEC 50.40 100.00
2300 79TH AVE W
ROCK ISLAND IL 10.00

6/8/11
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1234 20.00
LAKE VIEW

121-13-67 4.00
11-02 672.000 10.00

160.40 160.40 10.00 204.40

LEKOS JEREMY/FENDER FLORE 73.50 100.00
2300 79TH AVE W
ROCK ISLAND IL 10.00

12/01/05*3/11/16*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1235 20.00
LAKE VIEW

121-14-67 4.00
11-02 980.000 10.00

183.50 183.50 10.00 227.50

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
23 BLACKHAWK

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
03/08/2019

298.86 02/28/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 TARA SARVER

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 34.80 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30 04/06/2021
11/30/2020 Subs paid 174.30

965.30 03/16/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 CORRY BELL

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 27.84 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 14.49 & Cancelled
11/16/2019 Subs paid 188.50 06/04/2021

743.13 05/03/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 MCKENZIE TIMBROOK

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
09/06/2019

298.83 07/22/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 LAKEVIEW MHP

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 203.50
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
02/05/2020

599.12 01/10/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 COCR CASTLE MHP

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
24 BLACKHAWK

2017

REYNOLDS JAMES 92.40 100.00
2300 79TH AVE W
ROCK ISLAND IL 10.00

MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1236 20.00
LAKE VIEW

121-22-67 4.00
11-02 1232.000 10.00

202.40 202.40 10.00 246.40

MC FARLAND ELIZZBETH 58.50 100.00
2300 79TH AVE W
ROCK ISLAND IL 10.00

6/27/06*12/11/06*09/14/20
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1237 20.00
LAKE VIEW

121-27-67 4.00
11-02 780.000 10.00

168.50 168.50 10.00 212.50

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
24 BLACKHAWK

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 222.40
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
02/05/2020

649.40 01/10/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 JAMES REYNOLDS

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 188.50
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
02/10/2021

658.34 01/28/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 ELIZABETH MCFARLAND

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
25 BLACKHAWK

2017

WHEELER ANTHONY 69.30 100.00
8603 KNOXVILLE RD
MILAN IL 10.00

6/17/10
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1238 20.00
PARADISE

140-19-69 4.00
11-04 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

HILLYER DANIEL L 69.30 100.00
8603 KNOXVILLE RD
MILAN IL 10.00

7/2/07
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1239 20.00
PARADISE

140-60-69 4.00
11-04 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
25 BLACKHAWK

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 7.53
11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57
11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
26 COAL VALLEY

2017

RUIZ ROMAN/CASTILLO HILDA 96.00 100.00
107 W 8TH ST
COAL VALLEY IL 10.00

8/7/15*2/3/16*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1240 20.00
CANDLELIGHT

082-07-80 4.00
12-03 1280.000 10.00

206.00 206.00 10.00 250.00

CLEVENGER AMANDA 73.50 100.00
129 W 8TH ST
COAL VALLEY IL 10.00

6/21/07*2/20/14*10/23/15*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1241 20.00
CANDLELIGHT

082-29-80 4.00
12-03 980.000 10.00

183.50 183.50 10.00 227.50

ARNOLD SARAH E 73.50 100.00
112 W 9TH ST
COAL VALLEY IL 10.00

8/17/07
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1242 20.00
CANDLELIGHT

083-12-80 4.00
12-03 980.000 10.00

183.50 183.50 10.00 227.50

COON DAWN M 69.30 100.00
120 W 9TH ST
COAL VALLEY IL 10.00

2/7/00*3/10/14*4/9/14*3/5
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1243 20.00
CANDLELIGHT

083-20-80 4.00
12-03 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

SLOAN ANGELA 73.50 100.00
123 W 12TH ST
COAL VALLEY IL 10.00

10/16/98*3/28/17*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1244 20.00
CANDLELIGHT

086-23-80 4.00
12-03 980.000 10.00

183.50 183.50 10.00 227.50

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
26 COAL VALLEY

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 226.00
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
11/02/2020

703.97 10/23/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 H CASTILLO/R RUIZ RI TRUS

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 203.50
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
08/04/2020

640.07 07/06/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 FRANSICO JARAMILLO

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
09/06/2019

330.25 07/19/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 ILCV CANDLELIGHT MHP

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
09/06/2019

324.54 07/19/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 ILCV CANDLELIGHT MHP

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 34.80 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 7.53 & Cancelled
11/16/2019 Subs paid 203.50 06/04/2021
11/30/2020 Subs paid 178.50

990.15 05/13/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 DONALD TIEMANN

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
27 COAL VALLEY

2017

RODRIGUEZ JESUS/VANESSA 69.30 100.00
122 W 13TH ST
COAL VALLEY IL 10.00

1/17/17*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1245 20.00
CANDLELIGHT

087-22-80 4.00
12-03 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

JOHNSON DWAYNE/GIVAN LISA 69.30 100.00
134 W 13TH ST
COAL VALLEY IL 10.00

6/2/99*7/31/17*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1246 20.00
CANDLELIGHT

087-34-80 4.00
12-03 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

SHADLE STEVEN 50.40 100.00
123 W 14TH ST
COAL VALLEY IL 10.00

7/28/08*9/24/09*6/15/16*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1247 20.00
CANDLELIGHT

088-23-80 4.00
12-03 672.000 10.00

160.40 160.40 10.00 204.40

RODERIGUEZ ROMAN/GOMEZ VI 69.30 100.00
136 W 14TH ST
COAL VALLEY IL 10.00

10/21/10*2/2/12*10/23/14*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1248 20.00
CANDLELIGHT

088-36-80 4.00
12-03 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

CLARK HEDIA 56.70 100.00
142 W 14TH ST
COAL VALLEY IL 10.00

3-28-96 6-19-97 11/4/15
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1249 20.00
CANDLELIGHT

088-42-80 4.00
12-03 756.000 10.00

166.70 166.70 10.00 210.70

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
27 COAL VALLEY

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 27.84 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30 05/04/2021
11/30/2020 Subs paid 174.30

958.34 04/08/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 JESUS RODRIGUEZ

RICO TRUSTEE
18

12/27/2018 Certificate
Returned
& Cancelled
03/08/2019

263.49 02/19/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 DWAYNE JOHNSON/LISA GIVAN

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
09/06/2019

298.83 07/19/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 ILCV CANDLELIGHT MHP

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 27.84 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30 05/04/2021
11/30/2020 Subs paid 174.30

958.34 04/01/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 ROMAN RODERIGUEZ/VI GOMEZ

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
08/19/2020

Karen Kinney

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
28 COAL VALLEY

2017

FENTO TERI M 50.40 100.00
132 W 15TH ST
COAL VALLEY IL 10.00

9/15/06*12/31/14*3/14/17*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1250 20.00
CANDLELIGHT

089-32-80 4.00
12-03 672.000 10.00

160.40 160.40 10.00 204.40

FUENTES MINERVA A 43.20 100.00
718 24TH AVE
ROCK ISLAND IL 10.00

10/16/98*3/10/17*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1251 20.00
CANDLELIGHT

090-23-80 4.00
12-03 576.000 10.00

153.20 153.20 10.00 197.20

REYES KRISTUFFER MT 71.25 100.00
2948 5TH AVE
ROCK ISLAND IL 10.00

12/30/11*3/2/12*6/29/15*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1252 20.00
CANDLELIGHT

096-01-80 4.00
12-03 950.000 10.00

181.25 181.25 10.00 225.25

RUSSELL GLENN 48.60 100.00
1707 W 2ND AVE
COAL VALLEY IL 10.00

3-2-99/1-7-2000
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1253 20.00
CANDLELIGHT

096-07-80 4.00
12-03 648.000 10.00

158.60 158.60 10.00 202.60

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
28 COAL VALLEY

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 180.40
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
11/02/2020

574.47 10/02/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 ILCV CANDLE

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
08/19/2020

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
05/09/2019

286.65 04/11/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 KRISTOFFER MT REYES

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
11/15/2019

296.39 10/30/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 GLENN RUSSELL

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
29 COAL VALLEY

2017

GRAHAM RICHARD 45.90 100.00
1302 W 2ND ST
COAL VALLEY IL 10.00

10/12/10 *9/15/11*5/9/13
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1254 20.00
WHISPERING HILLS

100-17-81 4.00
12-02 612.000 10.00

155.90 155.90 10.00 199.90

SMITH JACQUELINE 69.75 100.00
905 E 3RD AVE
COAL VALLEY IL 10.00

5/26/10
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1255 20.00
WHISPERING HILLS

101-35-81 4.00
12-02 930.000 10.00

179.75 179.75 10.00 223.75

DILLEY AUSTIN/KALYN 73.50 100.00
905 E 3RD AVE
COAL VALLEY IL 10.00

10-4-99*07/16/12*3/12/14
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1256 20.00
WHISPERING HILLS

101-36-81 4.00
12-02 980.000 10.00

183.50 183.50 10.00 227.50

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
29 COAL VALLEY

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 05/20/2021 Publication Fee 7.46 Certificate

11/16/2019 Subs paid 175.90 Returned
11/30/2020 Subs paid 139.43 & Cancelled

05/21/2021

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 14.49 & Cancelled
11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.75 05/18/2022
11/30/2020 Subs paid 174.75

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/25/2019

Karen Kinney

SALE IN ERROR

SALE IN ERROR

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
30 BOWLING

2017

KOEHLER SHAWN 54.00 100.00
10620 1ST ST W
MILAN IL 10.00

8/27/08
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1257 20.00
OAK GROVE

050-02-90 4.00
14-01 720.000 10.00

164.00 164.00 10.00 208.00

WINSON RAYVON 41.40 100.00
10620 1ST ST W
MILAN IL 10.00

8/4/09*12/27/17*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1258 20.00
OAK GROVE

050-19-90 4.00
14-01 552.000 10.00

151.40 151.40 10.00 195.40

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
30 BOWLING

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/25/2019

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
09/06/2019

286.59 07/03/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 RAYVON WINSON/JQRUWAN SIN

ADMIN SALE IN ERROR

ADMIN SALE IN ERROR

ADMIN SALE IN ERROR

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
31 BOWLING

2017

CANTU SILVIA 50.40 100.00
3902 4TH AVE
MOLINE IL 10.00

3/24/10
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1259 20.00
WOODLAND

060-36-91 4.00
14-01 672.000 10.00

160.40 160.40 10.00 204.40

AIKMAN MELISSA 63.00 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

2/17/05*1/3/08*8/6/12-DID
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1260 20.00
WOODLAND

060-47-91 4.00
14-01 840.000 10.00

173.00 173.00 10.00 217.00

LOPEZ TORRES JULIO 54.00 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

2/28/07
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1261 20.00
WOODLAND

060-55-91 4.00
14-01 720.000 10.00

164.00 164.00 10.00 208.00

BLEUER KEITH J 42.00 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

7/13/05*2/4/11*12/2/14*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1262 20.00
WOODLAND

060-98-91 4.00
14-01 560.000 10.00

152.00 152.00 10.00 196.00

EVES RILEY 50.93 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

5/14/08*8/20/09*3/10/10*2
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1263 20.00
WOODLAND

061-07-91 4.00
14-01 679.000 10.00

160.93 160.93 10.00 204.93

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
31 BOWLING

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/25/2019

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
11/30/2020 Subs paid 168.00 07/12/2021

685.22 06/22/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 HAUCK HOMES

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 27.84 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
06/17/2021 Subs paid 84.00 08/05/2021
11/16/2019 Subs paid 184.00
11/30/2020 Subs paid 159.00

1,024.68 07/30/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 JULIO LOPEZ TORRES

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/25/2019

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
11/15/2019

299.55 09/06/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 RILEY EVES

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
32 BOWLING

2017

WEDEKIND SHERRY 40.32 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

10/9/07
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1264 20.00
WOODLAND

061-09-91 4.00
14-01 672.000 10.00

150.32 150.32 10.00 194.32

MORGAN SHANNON 58.50 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1265 20.00
WOODLAND

061-22-91 4.00
14-01 780.000 10.00

168.50 168.50 10.00 212.50

DEBORD KENITH 69.30 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

11-28-07*6/23/14
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1266 20.00
WOODLAND

061-27-91 4.00
14-01 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

BLIEU NATHAN 79.80 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

9/13/06*9/8/17*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1267 20.00
WOODLAND

061-38-91 4.00
14-01 1064.000 10.00

189.80 189.80 10.00 233.80

WELIN JOSHUA/BREANNA 73.50 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

6/20/11*2/11/14*6/11/14*5
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1268 20.00
WOODLAND

061-55-91 4.00
14-01 980.000 10.00

183.50 183.50 10.00 227.50

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
32 BOWLING

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 27.84 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 7.53 & Cancelled
06/17/2021 Subs paid 70.32 05/18/2022
11/16/2019 Subs paid 170.32
11/30/2020 Subs paid 145.32

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 7.53 & Cancelled
06/17/2021 Subs paid 88.50 05/18/2022
11/16/2019 Subs paid 188.50
11/30/2020 Subs paid 163.50

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
04/02/2020

587.95 03/17/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 KENITH DEBORD

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee 14.49 & Cancelled
11/16/2019 Subs paid 209.80 04/06/2021
11/30/2020 Subs paid 184.80

1,010.03 03/15/2021 Karen Kinney
160.00 HAUCK HOMES INC

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
04/15/2019

289.30 03/07/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 JOSHUA WELIN

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
33 BOWLING

2017

WYBLE VERNA 53.40 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

5/1/06*5/6/16*7/3/17
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1269 20.00
WOODLAND

061-69-91 4.00
14-01 712.000 10.00

163.40 163.40 10.00 207.40

BRASHER DANEL 50.40 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1270 20.00
WOODLAND

061-72-91 4.00
14-01 672.000 10.00

160.40 160.40 10.00 204.40

HASKINS ERICA 79.20 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

07/15/03
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1271 20.00
WOODLAND

061-84-91 4.00
14-01 1056.000 10.00

189.20 189.20 10.00 233.20

WILLIAMS ALYSSA 54.00 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

1/11/16*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1272 20.00
WOODLAND

061-93-91 4.00
14-01 720.000 10.00

164.00 164.00 10.00 208.00

BENZ JEREMY 69.30 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

3-8-01*3/4/15
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1273 20.00
WOODLAND

061-95-91 4.00
14-01 924.000 10.00

179.30 179.30 10.00 223.30

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
33 BOWLING

RICO TRUSTEE
18

12/27/2018 Certificate
Returned
& Cancelled
03/08/2019

244.73 02/21/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 FRED SNEADE

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/25/2019

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 209.20
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
06/02/2020

614.28 05/06/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 NAOMI HURT

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 11/16/2019 Subs paid 184.00
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
11/02/2020

584.69 10/22/2020 Karen Kinney
160.00 ALYSSA KISNER

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 27.84 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
06/17/2021 Subs paid 99.30 05/18/2022
11/16/2019 Subs paid 199.30
11/30/2020 Subs paid 174.30

Karen Kinney

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
34 BOWLING

2017

MCCOMBS TIMOTHY 58.50 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

4-16-97 8-19-97*8/10/16
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1274 20.00
WOODLAND

061-97-91 4.00
14-01 780.000 10.00

168.50 168.50 10.00 212.50

DAVIS RICHARD 50.40 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

12/6/06
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1275 20.00
WOODLAND

062-25-91 4.00
14-01 672.000 10.00

160.40 160.40 10.00 204.40

CARLSON GARY 48.60 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

4/17/03*6/24/14
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1276 20.00
WOODLAND

062-28-91 4.00
14-01 648.000 10.00

158.60 158.60 10.00 202.60

DAVIS MICHAEL 52.20 100.00
1511 COYNE CENTER RD
MILAN IL 10.00

4/21/08*2/16/10*12/4/17*
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY 1277 20.00
WOODLAND

062-39-91 4.00
14-01 696.000 10.00

162.20 162.20 10.00 206.20

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4



2018
34 BOWLING

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18
12/27/2018 Certificate

Returned
& Cancelled
07/05/2019

271.60 06/11/2019 Karen Kinney
160.00 TIMOTHY MCCOMBS

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 13.92
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57
06/17/2021 Subs paid 80.40
11/16/2019 Subs paid 180.40
11/30/2020 Subs paid 155.40

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46 ADMIN SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
06/17/2021 Subs paid 78.60 05/18/2022
11/16/2019 Subs paid 178.60
11/30/2020 Subs paid 153.60

Karen Kinney

02/22/2019 Time Ext & incl 07/30/2021
RICO TRUSTEE 02/26/2019 Take Notice Fee 20.85

18 00/00/0000 Publication Fee 7.46 SALE IN ERROR
12/27/2018 02/03/2021 Take Notice Fee 35.00 Certificate

02/11/2021 Circuit Clerks Fee 20.88 Returned
02/11/2021 Sheriffs Fee .57 & Cancelled
06/17/2021 Subs paid 82.20 10/22/2021
11/16/2019 Subs paid 182.20
11/30/2020 Subs paid 157.20

Karen Kinney

2017TAXES PAYABLE 2018 18TX4


